DLS-400   Data Logger System DLS-400   Data Logger System
 Optimum Instruments Inc.
Innovations in Data Collection
- 4 -
Tel:  1/866/865-9778 • Fax:  1/780/440-2515
E-mail:  optimum@optinst.com
Optimum Instruments Inc.

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
  Product Picture (DD-400-SAT Satellite Communications shown)
 Ordering Information
Model Description
DLS-400-SAT DLS-400 with Satellite communications
DLS-400-GSM DLS-400 with GSM/GPRS cell phone communications
DLS-400-CDMA1X DLS-400 with CDMA1X cell phone communications
DLS-400-RS232 DLS-400 with RS-232 communications
DLS-400-ETH DLS-400 with Ethernet communications
DLS-400-SS DLS-400 with Spread Spectrum Radio communications
DLS-400-WiFi DLS-400 with WiFi-B communications
Please Note:  Wireless units come with antenna and cables. Cellular unit comes standard
with a 5db whip antenna, but can be replaced with the following antenna options: rubber duck,
low profile, yagi, manhole cover, in-road. See communication options sheet for details.